
Good Samaritans of the Week 

Year 2 -  Connie 

STAINDROP MERCURY 

2nd February 2026 

Year 3 - Maxx 

Year 5  -  Nancy and 
Florence 

Staindrop School Council  
‘In the Spotlight’ Awards go 

to:- 

                     Billy G                                      
                                     Esmae    

         Hana             Dillon 

Through God’s love, we are the rich soil 
where roots grow and seeds flourish.  

 Luke 8:4-15 

Marvellous  
Maths Award 

Reception - Lily C 
Year 1 - Thomas 
Year 2 - Katelyn 
Year 3 - Oscar 
Year 4 - Maylee 
 Year 5 - Hana 
Year 6 - Grace 

Marvellous  
Reading Award 
Reception - Emelia 
Year 1 - Nithusan 

Year 2 - Zach 
Year 3 - Spencer 

Year 4 - Harry 
Year 5 - Riley 
Year 6 - Arian 

Year 4 -  Jack 

World Book Day 

This year to celebrate 

World Book day we will 

be coming into school 

on Thursday 5th March 

wearing something to reflect our 

interests and hobbies. 

‘If you’re into it, read into it.’   
 

Year 1 -  Sadie 

Year 6  -  Faith 

Reception -  Gray 

Drain Update! 
After the very heavy rain last 

week, and the flooding around the 
Early Years area, we are looking 
to have work done in the next few 

weeks to improve our drainage 
system. 

In the meantime thank you for  
your understanding and support 

Diary Dates  

 
Weds 4th Feb - FOSS meeting in 

school hall - all welcome. 

Mon 9th Feb to 21st Feb  - Mrs 

Johnston in Ankoma 

Fri 20th February - Break up for 

half term 

Monday 2nd March - Return to 

School after half term 

Thurs 5th March - World Book 

Day 

Thursday 2nd April - Break up 

for Easter holidays 

Mon 20th April - Return to school 

after Easter. 

Mon 4th May - Bank Holiday 

Diary Dates continued 
Fri 22nd May - Break up for half term 

Mon 1st June - Return to school 

Fri 26th June - School closed 

for PD Day 

Fri 17th July - School Closed 

for Summer Holidays! 

OPAL  AWARDS 
 

for Excellent 
Play at 

Lunchtimes 
 

Francis 
Joseph L 

 
WELL DONE ! 
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